IMPTED LIABILITY COMPANY TARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAMO INSTRUCTION OF STATE OF IDAMO INSTRUCTION OF STATE OF IDAMO The name of the limited liability company is:	:	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	FD EFFECTIVE
(Instructions on back of application) The name of the limited liability company is:		LIMITED LIABILITY COMPAN	ETARY OF STATE
The name of the limited liability company is: DBSI Surprise Farms II LLC If the LLC has been estimilatively disclosed and the name is no longer available for use, 63 below must include an amendment of name. The date the articles of organization were filed was: July 7, 2008 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE ITEMS The name of the limited liability company is amended to read: DBSI Ocotillo Heights West LLC The management of the limited liability company shall henceforth be vested in: Image: Address Address Address Address Address Address Address Address Add Designature of at least the manager, if any, or at least one member. Signature: Typed Name: Outgest Outgest Typed Name: Capacity: President of Member Capacity: Typed Name: Capacity: Typed Name: Capacity:		(Instructions on back of application)	ALC OF THE
DBSI Surprise Farms II LLC In the LLC has been exhibitativity dissolved and the name is no longer available for use, #3 below must include an emendment of name. The date the articles of organization were filed was: July 7, 2008 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE ITEMS The name of the limited liability company is amended to read: DBSI Ocotillo Heights West LLC The management of the limited liability company shall henceforth be vested in: Image: Manager(s) Members The information on the managers/members shall be amended as follows: Name Add pelete Other Image: Address Add Delete Other Image: Image: </td <td></td> <td>The name of the limited liability company is:</td> <td></td>		The name of the limited liability company is:	
Interview available for use, so below more filled was: July 7, 2008 The date the articles of organization were filled was: July 7, 2008 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE ITEMS The name of the limited liability company is amended to read: DESI Ocotillo Heights West LLC The management of the limited liability company shall henceforth be vested in: Image (s) Members The Information on the managers/members shall be amended as follows: Name Address Add Delete Other Image: Image: Image: Image: <td></td> <td>DBSI Surprise Farms II LLC</td> <td> le mo</td>		DBSI Surprise Farms II LLC	le mo
The date the articles of organization were filed was: July 7, 2008 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE ITEMS The name of the limited liability company is amended to read: DBSI Ocotillo Heights West LLC The management of the limited liability company shell henceforth be vested in: Image: Image: Image: Manager(s)		If the LLC has been administratively dissolved and the longer available for use, #3 below must include an amend	iment of name.
The name of the limited liability company is amended to read:			July 7, 2008
DBSI Ocotillo Heights West LLC The management of the limited liability company shall henceforth be vested in:		COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE ITEMS	
The management of the limited liability company shall henceforth be vested in: Manager(s) Members The Information on the managers/members shall be amended as follows: Name Address Add Delete Other Image: Address Add Mame: Address Add Image: Address Add Image: Address Add Image: Address Add Image: Image: Image:	,	The name of the limited liability company is amended to read	d:
Imanager(s) Imanager The information on the managers/members shall be amended as follows: Name Address Add Delete Other Name Address Add Delete Other Imanager Address Add Delete Other Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Imanager Ima		DBSI Ocotillo Heights West LLC	
Name Address Low Design and the second	5.		
Signature:		Name <u>Address</u>	Add Delete Other
Signature:			
Signature:	÷	1	
Signature:	6.	Signature of at least one manager, if any, or at least one m	ember.
Typed Name: Douglas U & Wenson Capacity: President of Member Signature: IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE Signature: CK: 138729 CT: 172899 BH: 112996 Typed Name: 38.88 ORGAN AHEN # Capacity: 1 # 28.89 = 28.88 EXPEDITE C #			Secretary of State use only
Capacity: President of Member Signature: IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE Signature: CK: 138729 CT: 172899 DH: 112996 Typed Name: 38.88 ORGAN AHEN # Capacity: 1 # 28.89 = 28.88 EXPEDITE C #	Ť٨	ned Name: Douglas Vowenson	
Signature:	Ç	apacity:President of Member	IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE
Typed Name: 1 # 28.09 = 29.08 EXPEDITE C #	S	gnature:	CK: 138729 CT: 172899 BH: 1129962
Capacity:	T	yped Name:	1 # 20.00 = 20.00 EXPEDITE C #